
Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 17.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.12
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren B Seite: 1

Stand: 17.09.2017 19:29 Uhr Gesamt

1 OH 008315Lensahner SchG-I. 897,5 Ringen

775 Osten, Sven 302,4
776 Neumann, Sven 297,2
777 Schöning, Sönke 297,9

2 PI 013455SchV Tornesch 876,5 Ringen

862 Henning, Günter 279,8
268 Kliegel, Henry 296,1
269 Pardy, Sven 300,6

3 SL 003169VFB Schuby 861,7 Ringen

273 Knuth, Matthias 289,6
274 Kühl, Thorsten 293,7
275 Gerke, Michael 278,4

4 HE 015525Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 861,4 Ringen

291 Braczek, Jochen 290,7
772 Greuling, Sven 278,6
290 Ingwersen, Rolf 292,1



Landesmeisterschaft NDSB-Auflage 2017
der am 17.09.2017     in LLZ Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.12
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Herren B Seite: 1

Stand: 17.09.2017 19:29 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 775 Osten, Sven OH 0... Lensahner SchG-I. 99,6 101,0 101,8 302,4

2 269 Pardy, Sven PI 01... SchV Tornesch 99,3 99,3 102,0 300,6

3 778 Albertsen, Jens RD 0... TSV Flintbek 99,1 100,2 99,9 299,2

4 284 Brettschneider, Björn RZ 0... SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 I 100,3 99,7 99,1 299,1

5 272 Wendlandt, Bernd RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 99,7 98,2 100,1 298,0

6 777 Schöning, Sönke OH 0... Lensahner SchG-I. 98,2 98,9 100,8 297,9

7 289 Sevke, Axel OH 0... SSV Kassau 98,2 99,9 99,5 297,6

8 776 Neumann, Sven OH 0... Lensahner SchG-I. 97,6 97,7 101,9 297,2

9 287 Warnck, Sebastian OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg 99,2 99,1 98,7 297,0
10 282 Klass, Waldemar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 98,7 100,4 97,8 296,9
11 277 Schubert, Rüdiger OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 98,8 100,7 97,3 296,8
12 280 Marczak, Robert RD 0... Gettorfer SchV 97,4 98,6 100,5 296,5
13 268 Kliegel, Henry PI 01... SchV Tornesch 97,4 100,3 98,4 296,1
14 285 Klettke, Lars IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 100,4 97,5 96,9 294,8
15 288 Bausch, Heiko OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 96,3 97,5 100,4 294,2
16 274 Kühl, Thorsten SL 00... VFB Schuby 95,5 95,9 102,3 293,7
17 781 Altenberg, Sven IZ 01... SchG Wellenkamp 96,0 99,5 98,2 293,7
18 283 Woltmann, René PL 00... SchV Schwartbuck 97,2 95,5 100,5 293,2
19 290 Ingwersen, Rolf HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 98,5 98,8 94,8 292,1
20 291 Braczek, Jochen HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 98,5 96,7 95,5 290,7
21 273 Knuth, Matthias SL 00... VFB Schuby 94,2 95,3 100,1 289,6
22 780 Paulsen, Danny IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 95,0 94,1 97,7 286,8
23 774 Höhne, Enrico OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 98,5 94,9 89,2 282,6
24 862 Henning, Günter PI 01... SchV Tornesch 93,2 92,2 94,4 279,8
25 281 Pflüger, Nico HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 90,9 96,1 92,5 279,5
26 772 Greuling, Sven HE 0... Vogel-u.SchG Epenwöhrden 91,8 93,9 92,9 278,6
27 275 Gerke, Michael SL 00... VFB Schuby 96,5 93,8 88,1 278,4
28 270 Heitmann, Holger RZ 0... SchK Nusse I 92,3 89,1 94,6 276,0


